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SI. No 

Funds From Karnataka State Bioenergy Development Board 

2 

Shivamogga 

3 

4 

Year 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Amount 

7,00,000 

4,50,000 

3,00,000 

1,50,000 

3,80,000 

Principat 
Principal 

JNN College of Engineering 
Shivamogga. 
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